
Road League

Female

Position Member Name

Sum of 

Total Road 

Points

1 522 Louise Maikovsky 361

2 319 Laura Hicks 319

3 344 Anita White 290

4 119 Louise Crosby 278

5 375 Claire Price 258

6 445 Emma Hobbs 243

7 116 Karen Wilkins 238

8 347 Louisa Thompson 237

9 12 Georgie Hamilton 189

10 442 Pamela Morgan 146

11 488 Alison Plummer 134

12 97 Jennifer Finlay 132

13 512 Aisling Patterson 125

14 525 Vitoria Wilkinson 121

15 44 Jillian Russell 119

16 232 Philippa Busby 119

17 415 Christine Ferguson 117

18 337 Tracy Carr 115

19 450 June Rowlands 114

20 523 Annie Gass 102

21 535 Sarah Huzar 98

22 422 Jayne Dobbs 97

23 388 Suzi Walton 93

24 441 Sophie Weaver 92

25 482 Aly Northedge 90

26 333 Patricia Collis 89

27 316 Riana Walsh 88

28 428 Natalie Edwards 83

29 481 Sharon Neely 83

30 340 Amanda Busby 73

31 493 Julie Horrocks 67

32 178 Julia Duscherer-Scott 64

33 149 Joanne Richards 58

34 74 Camilla Hermsen 50

35 536 Alison Andrews 49

36 54 Hannah Turner 48

37 256 Alison Cole 47

38 400 Claire Watts 46

39 485 Amy Russell 44

40 539 Hannah Russell 43

41 499 Louisa Kington 43

42 196 Sharon Stanley 42

43 421 Jo Desborough 38

44 490 Jo Lane 38

45 270 Christine Esson 35

46 516 Emily Shone 34

47 409 Rosie Coupe 34

48 3 Anita Burrows 33

49 517 Mylene Fourie 33

50 492 Geraldine Carrie 32

51 486 Rachael Shergold 30
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Road League

Female

Position Member Name

Sum of 

Total Road 

Points

52 224 Anna Gillham 27

53 307 Janice Nisbet 25

54 514 Sarah Grant 25

55 464 Lauren Amond 22

56 391 Annette Alleyne 21

57 438 Sophie Lynch 20

58 537 Jessica Axelson 19

59 505 Nicola Phillips 19

60 511 Alex Peters 18

61 546 Lisa Munt 16

62 526 Kate Linhart 14

63 530 Stephanie Rowley 13

64 411 Barbra Budowski 12

65 547 Ruth Bennett 11

66 548 Kate Baker 11

67 532 Louisa McCabe 9

68 542 Heather Stroud 7

69 495 Rhona McKee 6
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Road League

Male

Position Member Name

Sum of 

Total Road 

Points

1 73 David Green 377

2 367 James Izzard 332

3 408 Rowland Hughes 298

4 238 Chitra Dunn 262

5 39 Graham Harper 249

6 478 Jeremy Weightman 238

7 223 Steve Bowran 215

8 395 Taras Huzar 215

9 294 James Chasen 213

10 311 Ammon Piepgrass 212

11 466 Adrian Cloake 201

12 269 Patrick McGuinness 200

13 231 Ed Rhodes 194

14 480 Ignacio Vicente-Sanchez 194

15 397 Djerk Geurts 189

16 239 Andy Jordan 184

17 459 Chas Andrews 172

18 212 Andrew Cripps 165

19 430 Stephen McKee 154

20 423 Sam Hazelton 149

21 425 Lyndon Hearn 146

22 474 Giles Horridge 145

23 390 Alex Smith 142

24 465 Rhys Morgan 137

25 362 Graham Halkyard 136

26 120 Brian Yates 129

27 185 John Rowlands 123

28 283 Richard Moreton 119

29 339 David White 118

30 392 Neil Hewitt 113

31 468 Joe Rees 109

32 451 Terence Atkinson 109

33 57 Lee Scott 107

34 529 Mark Woodcock 103

35 413 David Russell 103

36 222 Paul Goodwin 99

37 508 Peter Thornton 96

38 476 James Blackburn 94

39 379 Tom Cochrane 90

40 455 Karl Tull 86

41 53 Simon Speirs 82

42 330 Jonny Baker 77

43 289 Gordon Ray 75

44 500 Sam Cockcroft 73

45 378 Chris Benson 72

46 262 Gordon Alexander 68

47 324 Stephen Chaston 56

48 489 Mark Simmons 54

49 463 Nigel Douglas 51

50 497 Ben Cullis 50

51 510 Tom Kearns 50
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Road League

Male

Position Member Name

Sum of 

Total Road 

Points

52 399 James Pickett 47

53 211 James Charlton 47

54 506 Steve Mowles 45

55 382 Simon Hodgson 43

56 32 Michael Hessey 40

57 504 Tom Clark 36

58 437 Rob Dobbs 36

59 286 Jim Robinson 34

60 28 Darren McGrath 32

61 439 Alexander James 32

62 216 Paul Hermsen 32

63 524 Adam Mattison 30

64 292 Justin Busby 29

65 470 Michael Edmond 27

66 545 Stephen Green 27

67 452 Julian Tall 25

68 544 Andrew Simmons 23

69 434 Joe Grigg 21

70 498 Muiris O'Connell 18

71 351 Roger Montgomery 16

72 342 Steven Hoskins 15

73 487 Raf Shergold 14

74 107 Andy Wilkins 9

75 541 Matthew Earl 9

76 380 Scott Clarke 7

77 507 Douglas Eckley 4

78 208 Simon Townsend 3

79 549 Charles Herriott 3

80 243 Julian Jones 2

81 509 John Kearns 2

82 237 Andrew Hazley-Payne 2

83 58 Michael Birtles 2

84 290 David Salmon 2

85 175 Lloyd Watson 2

86 194 Paul Brewster 2

87 1 Colin Wareham 2

88 373 Gareth Alexander 2

89 502 Mike Ashton 2

90 93 Norman Whitwood 1

91 531 Garry Lindop 1

92 227 Chris Cottle 1

93 49 Tim Marshall 1

94 429 David Barr 1
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Trail League

Female

Position Member Name
Total 

Points

1 319 Laura Hicks 170

2 116 Karen Wilkins 147

3 522 Louise Maikovsky 128

4 375 Claire Price 125

5 347 Louisa Thompson 123

6 232 Philippa Busby 111

7 138 Emily Hooper 97

8 54 Hannah Turner 96

9 97 Jennifer Finlay 96

10 525 Vitoria Wilkinson 88

11 536 Alison Andrews 84

12 337 Tracy Carr 81

13 409 Rosie Coupe 65

14 149 Joanne Richards 64

15 400 Claire Watts 59

16 340 Amanda Busby 55

17 344 Anita White 54

18 445 Emma Hobbs 46

19 142 Jane Fish 46

20 12 Georgie Hamilton 45

21 488 Alison Plummer 44

22 410 Helen James 43

23 74 Camilla Hermsen 40

24 3 Anita Burrows 39

25 119 Louise Crosby 38

26 415 Christine Ferguson 37

27 428 Natalie Edwards 37

28 546 Lisa Munt 36

29 422 Jayne Dobbs 34

30 44 Jillian Russell 34

31 270 Christine Esson 34

32 307 Janice Nisbet 33

33 196 Sharon Stanley 33

34 482 Aly Northedge 32

35 481 Sharon Neely 31

36 492 Geraldine Carrie 30

37 493 Julie Horrocks 28

38 535 Sarah Huzar 25

39 441 Sophie Weaver 23

40 495 Rhona McKee 12

41 450 June Rowlands 12
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Trail League

Female

Position Member Name
Total 

Points
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Trail League

Male

Position Member Name
Total 

Points

1 39 Graham Harper 166

2 311 Ammon Piepgrass 163

3 425 Lyndon Hearn 144

4 212 Andrew Cripps 123

5 73 David Green 112

6 430 Stephen McKee 104

7 32 Michael Hessey 102

8 292 Justin Busby 98

9 408 Rowland Hughes 95

10 362 Graham Halkyard 88

11 459 Chas Andrews 85

12 339 David White 83

13 211 James Charlton 81

14 269 Patrick McGuinness 70

15 378 Chris Benson 70

16 392 Neil Hewitt 64

17 502 Mike Ashton 63

18 120 Brian Yates 62

19 283 Richard Moreton 62

20 324 Stephen Chaston 60

21 351 Roger Montgomery 58

22 510 Tom Kearns 50

23 506 Steve Mowles 49

24 223 Steve Bowran 49

25 529 Mark Woodcock 47

26 423 Sam Hazelton 47

27 53 Simon Speirs 46

28 379 Tom Cochrane 45

29 500 Sam Cockcroft 43

30 110 Elliot Lamb 42

31 413 David Russell 41

32 382 Simon Hodgson 40

33 231 Ed Rhodes 39

34 236 Adrian James 38

35 57 Lee Scott 35

36 509 John Kearns 35

37 531 Garry Lindop 34

38 470 Michael Edmond 33

39 439 Alexander James 33

40 452 Julian Tall 31

41 290 David Salmon 31

42 395 Taras Huzar 30

43 508 Peter Thornton 29

44 549 Charles Herriott 28

45 397 Djerk Geurts 25

46 367 James Izzard 23

47 478 Jeremy Weightman 21

48 243 Julian Jones 20

49 437 Rob Dobbs 19

50 185 John Rowlands 16

51 476 James Blackburn 14
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Trail League

Male

Position Member Name
Total 

Points
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Volunteering League

Overall (parkrun to 31/12/18)

Position Member Name
Total 

Points

1 495 Rhona McKee 375

2 44 Jillian Russell 255

3 119 Louise Crosby 250

4 283 Richard Moreton 230

5 12 Georgie Hamilton 230

6 185 John Rowlands 215

7 380 Scott Clarke 205

8 450 June Rowlands 200

9 238 Chitra Dunn 190

10 428 Natalie Edwards 150

11 430 Stephen McKee 145

12 522 Louise Maikovsky 145

13 73 David Green 140

14 482 Aly Northedge 130

15 339 David White 115

16 39 Graham Harper 110

17 395 Taras Huzar 110

18 415 Christine Ferguson 105

19 208 Simon Townsend 105

20 493 Julie Horrocks 100

21 463 Nigel Douglas 100

22 459 Chas Andrews 100

23 400 Claire Watts 95

24 425 Lyndon Hearn 90

25 223 Steve Bowran 70

26 239 Andy Jordan 70

27 508 Peter Thornton 65

28 535 Sarah Huzar 65

29 316 Riana Walsh 65

30 319 Laura Hicks 65

31 408 Rowland Hughes 60

32 506 Steve Mowles 60

33 222 Paul Goodwin 60

34 397 Djerk Geurts 50

35 502 Mike Ashton 50

36 344 Anita White 50

37 478 Jeremy Weightman 50

38 1 Colin Wareham 45

39 480 Ignacio Vicente-Sanchez 45

40 340 Amanda Busby 45

41 324 Stephen Chaston 45

42 231 Ed Rhodes 45

43 149 Joanne Richards 40

44 196 Sharon Stanley 35

45 486 Rachael Shergold 35

46 409 Rosie Coupe 35

47 178 Julia Duscherer-Scott 35

48 392 Neil Hewitt 35

49 487 Raf Shergold 35

50 270 Christine Esson 35

51 54 Hannah Turner 30
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Volunteering League

Overall (parkrun to 31/12/18)

Position Member Name
Total 

Points

52 32 Michael Hessey 30

53 53 Simon Speirs 30

54 505 Nicola Phillips 30

55 375 Claire Price 30

56 347 Louisa Thompson 30

57 120 Brian Yates 30

58 442 Pamela Morgan 20

59 492 Geraldine Carrie 20

60 468 Joe Rees 15

61 342 Steven Hoskins 15

62 485 Amy Russell 15

63 269 Patrick McGuinness 15

64 509 John Kearns 15

65 523 Annie Gass 15

66 470 Michael Edmond 15

67 107 Andy Wilkins 10

68 413 David Russell 10

69 367 James Izzard 5

70 390 Alex Smith 5
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